S
VSC - Detailed Attndence Repo From Date: 14-Jun-13  To Date: 20/6/13 /

Date
14-Jun-13
14-Jun-13
14-Jun-13
14-Jun-13
14-Jun-13
14-Jun-13
14-Jun-13
14-Jun-13
14-jun-13
14-Jun-13
14-Jun-13
14-Jun-13
14-Jun-13
14-Jun-13
14-Jun-13
14-Jun-13
14-Jun-13
14-Jun-13
14-jun-13
14-Jun-13
14-Jun-13
{4-Jjun-13
14-Jun-13
14-Jun-13
14-Jun-13
14-Jun-13
14-jun-13
14-Jun-13
14-Jun-13
14-jun-13
14-Jun-13
14-Jun-13
14-Jun-13
14-Jun-13
14-Jun-i3
14-Jun-13
14-Jun-13
14-Jun-13
14-Jun-13
14-Jun-13
14-Jun-13
14-Jun-13
14-Jun-13
14-Jun-13
14-Jun-13
14-Jun-13
14-Jun-13

In

6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6.01
6:01
6:02
6:02
6:03
6:03
6:04
6:04
6:05
6:05
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:01
9:01
9:01
9:01
9:02
9:02
9:03
9:03
9:04
9:04
9:04
9:04
9:05
9:06
9:06
9:06
9:06
9:08
9:08
9:08
9:09
9:09
9:10
9:11
9:11
9:12
9:12
9:13
9:13
9:14

iD Name

0187 _-Govind
073 .-Mahboob
e

OO'J}/Manesh

OoyRamu

0085 rishna
0185 ~Angle
Oﬁéglallesh
Oz?Balraju
0 riram
0671/§/eresh
0556  Ganesh

0624 Laxmi

06T1 G.Shanker

05‘0{’ Mahesh

06( Srikrishna Praj

0681 Dilip
OGK Ghanaram
0686  Poltinbay

0%7/ Rameshery Ba
O}Q‘K Ajith Kumar
0701 . Rupesh Ram

0 }% Tajram
Oy/ hashiam
09,8/ Sunil
O4_2/9/ Shaid
00921/ Pullama
OO{ Chinna
P

0098 Madhu
0 ()O/Khamala
0538 Yousaf

07,(;3/ Manoj

0758 Karno

0746 N.Dharma Rao

0786 Kashi
07{ inki
0767/,Ijadma
07( Sakhila
0434 Arjun
0433 Sanker

0074~ Uttaiah

0423 K.Yadaiah
0422 Radha krishna

0784 K. Yesu

O7§8/ Parboti

05(2,. Vijay

050¢” T Kishna
O49/B.Venkatesh

Cont

UTI
UTI
UTI
UTI
UTH
UTI
TYL
TYL
TYL
TYL
GKA
GKA
GKA
GKA
SKP
SKP
SKP
SKP
SKP
SKP
SKP
DMA
DMA
DMA
DMA
Man
Man
Man
Man
RML
NDR
NDR
NDR
NDR
NDR
NDR
NDR
KiD
KID
UT!
RDK
RDK
KYS
KYS
GKA
GKA
GKA

Type

CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CEN
CIv
Civ
Civ
Crv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
CIv
C1v
Clv
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
CAR
Clv
CHv
Cv
Civ
Civ
CIv
CIv
CIv
Crv
CEN
GAR
GAR
TIL
TIL
CEN
CEN
CEN

Skill

MH
MH
MA
MA
MA
MH
MA
MA
MA
MA

" MH

FH

MA
MA
HM
MA
MA
FH

FH

MH
MA
HM
MA
MH
MH
FH

- MH

MH
FH

MA
MA
MH
HM
MA
FH

FH

FH

MA
MH
HM
MH
MA

- HM

FH
MA

Wage

250
250
400
400
400
250
400
400
400
400
200
200
300
300
400
400
400
200
200
250
400
400
400
250
250
230
260
260
230
300
400
250
400
400
200
200
200
400
250
400
225
300
475
200
300
300
300

Out

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

Attn Block  Payment Amount

L1534 On Ac. 375
{534 On Ac. 375
y34 On Ac. 600
\1;5/3 On Ac. 600
1\5/» On Ac. 600
1\5/3' On Ac. 375
1.5 On Ac. 600
154 On Ac. 600
LA On Ac. 600

1 \5/1 On Ac. 600

15/9, On Ac. 300
l,‘_5/9 On Ac. 300

152 On Ac. 450
159 On Ac. 450
J/{S On Ac. 400

175 On Ac. 400

pres On Ac. 400
35 On Ac. 200

V35 On Ac. 200
25 On Ac. 250
X 25 On Ac. 400
A7 On Ac. 400
Y7 On Ac. 400
A7 On Ac. 250
/1/7 On Ac. 250
z(/c/ Dept. 230
,r’c/: Dept. 260
CA Dept. 260
CA Dept. 230
% On Ac. 300
/x/éw On Ac. 400
Lt Onac 250
Pl On Ac. 400
&6 On Ac. 400
-5 On Ac. 200
s On Ac. 200
el On Ac. 200
J/€Tub On Ac, 400
~lub On Ac. 250
35 On Ac. 400
g%io GG 05
| e Gt PGy 1800
;; 37 §§475
§§ Jsﬁa)‘:éa{%{7f§{fls v Manager | %gg
i Al !
~ gkl Moz on s 5300
9 Onac 300
S S ek iﬁa&ge:ro‘flo
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Asst. PRoject Mianager
Mehta & Modi Homes

Phase-Vi}




Date
14-Jun-13
14-}un-13
14-Jun-13
14-Jun-13
14-Jun-13
14-Jun-13
14-Jun-13
14-Jun-13
14-Jun-13
14-Jun-13
l4-lun-13
[4-Jun-13
14-Jun-13
14-Jun-13
15-Jun-13
15-Jun-13
[5-Jun-13
15-Jun-13
15-Jun-13
15-Jun-13
[5-Jun-13
15-Jun-13
[5-un-13
15-Jun-13
15-Jun-13
15-Jun-13
15-Jun-13
15-Jun-13
15-Jun-13
15-Jun-13
15-Jun-13
15-Jun-13
15-Jun-13
15-Jun-13
15-Jun-13
15-Jun-13
15-Jun-13
15-Jun-13
15-Jun-13
15-Jun-13
15-Jun-13
15-jun-13
15-Jun-13
15-Jun-13
t5-Jun-13
15-Jun-13
15-Jun-13
15-Jun-13

In

9:14
9:15
9:16
9:17
9:18
9:18
9:18
9:19
9:19
9:19
9:20
9:21
9:21
9:21
6:00
6:00
6:01
6:01
6:01
6:02
6:03
6:03
6:04
6:04
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9.01
9:01
9:01
9:01
9:02
9:02
9:02
9:03
9:03
9:03
9:03
9:04
9:05
9:05
9:06
9:06
9:06
9:07
9:08
9:08

D
0496
0716
0188
0548
0320
0777
0457
0773
0579
0582
0549
0816
0814
0815
0187
0073
0076
0072
0085
0185
0669
0674
0671
0672
0094
0096
0098
0500
0681
0686
0685
0683
0687
0698
0701
0755
0760
0758
0762
0767
0761
0766
0754
0756
0763
0757
0593
0594

Name
G.Srinu
Anji
Dashu
Ramul
M.Kurmaiah
Ramuly
kali
Padma
Malaiah
Upalya
Ramchary
noresh
t raju
g.srinu
Govind
Mahboob
Manesh
Ramu
Krishna
Angle
Mallesh
Balraju
Veresh
Sriram
Pullama
Chinna
Madhu
Khamala
Srikrishna Praj
Poltinbay
Ghanaram
Dilip
Rameshery Ba
Ajith Kumar
Rupesh Ram
Sankar
Gajendra
Karno
Rinki
Padma
Sakhila
N.Dharma Rao
Arjun
Kashi
Manoj
Srinu

Ram sabor

Lapa sabor

o esrmimargare e

Cont
GKA
TYL
UTI
RML
Man
Man

Man
Man
SKP
SKP
SKP
SKP
SKP
SKP
SKP
NDR
NDR
NDR
NDR
NDR
NDR
NDR
NDR
NDR
NDR
NDR
BPD
BPD

Type
CEN
CEN
CEN
CAR

Skill
HM
MA
MH
HM

HM

FH

FH

FH

MH
MH
MA
MH
MA
MA
MH
MH
MA
MA
MA
MH

MA

MA
MA
MA
FH

MH
MH
FH

HM
FH

MA
MA
FH

MH
MA
MA
MH

" MH

FH

FH

FH

HM
MA
MA
MA
MA
MH
MA

Wage
400
400
250
390
350
230
230
230
260
260
300
250
375

Qut

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:060
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

Attn Block  Payment
11/9/, On Ac.
J/?/i On Ac.

o
%3 } On Ac.
I/C/hlb On Ac.
LACA Job Work
CA Job Work
CA Job Work

J/CA Job Work

/CA Job Work
A Job Work
V/Club On Ac.

2 On Ac.
2 On Ac.

2 On Ac.
1.5/34 On Ac.
1J/3/4 On Ac.
L5734 On Ac.
% On Ac.
M/ On Ac.
Vd On Ac.

A A On Ac.
K On Ac.
VZ‘ On Ac.
1,5/ 4 On Ac.

1 /f«(A Dept,

1LCA Dept.

L CA Dept.

/ A Dept.

’/25 On Ac.

25 On Ac.

V25 On Ac.

1/{ On Ac.

1/2: On Ac.

10725 On Ac.

1/25 On Ac.

1/6/ On Ac.

1/‘6 On Ac.

»e On Ac.

1/5 On Ac.

On Ac.

e

12
7
Y
¥20

s

Amount
400
400
250
390
350
230
230
230
260
260
300
250
375
375
375
375
600
600
600
375
600
600
600
600
230
260
260
230
400
200
400
400
200
250
400
400
250
250
200
200
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Asst. Project Managey
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Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount

15-Jun-13  9:09 049/K.Yadaiah RDK GAR MH 225 18:00 L-Club On Ac. 225
I5-Jun-13 9:09 04}?/fzadha krishna RDK ~ GAR ~ MA 300 18:00 S Cb onAc 300
15-Jun-13 9:10 0550~Yousaf RML  CAR MA 300 18:00 Club On Ac. 300
I5-Jun-13  9:11 0773~ Padma Man EAR FH 230 18:00 )/CA Job Work 230
I5-Jun-13 9:11 0587 Kurmaiah Man  EAR MH 260 18:00 )/CA Job Work 260
I5-Jun-13 9:11 0458 Hacha Man EAR MH 260 18:00 ]/CA Job Work 260
15-Jun-13  9:12 OS}/Singaiah Man EAR MH 260 18:00 l/CA Job Work 260
I5-Jun-13  9:12 OS}Q/Subdhara Man EAR FH 230 18:00 -}/CA Job Work 230
I15-Jun-13 9:12 0578~ Kalma Man EAR FH 230 18:00 & CA Job Work 230
15-Jun-13 9:13 0813 , ch krishna CHK PLU HM 400 18:00 }/42 On Ac. 400
15-Jun-13 9:13 08¥%4 traju CHK PLU MA 375 18:00 /42 On Ac. 375
15-lun-13  9:14 0816/n0resh CHK PLU MH 250 18:00 41/42 On Ac. 250
15-Jun-13 9:14 08}6/ g.srinu CHK PLU MA 375 18:00 1/ On Ac. 375
15-Jun-13  9:15 05)?.{ Ganesh DMA CIvV MA 400 18:00 %2 On Ac. 400
[5-Jun-13 - 9:15 056+ hashiam DMA  CIV  "MA 400 18:00 &7 On Ac, 400
15-lun-13 9:1¢6 062}/Suni] DMA  (Clv MH 250 18:00 /7 On Ac. 250
[5-Jun-13  9:16 0429, Shaid DMA  Clv MH 250 18:00 )/7 On Ac. 250
15-Jun-13 9:17 0788 Parboti KYS TIL FH 200 18:00 37 On Ac. 200
I5-Jun-13 917 0784 K Yesu KYS TIL  HM 475 18:00 3 On Ac. 475
15-Jun-13 9:18 O(j)( Badal SRK PLU MA 375 18:00 26 On Ac. 375
15-Jun-13 918 061)3/ S.K Rao SRK PLU MA 375 18:00 ]/Z6 On Ac. 375
15-Jun-13  9:20 0624 _Laxmi GKA  CEN FH 200 18:00 1 9 On Ac. 200
15-Jun-13 9:2¢0 06/( 4. Shanker GKA CEN MA 300 18:00 ]/9 On Ac. 300
15-Jun-13  9:20 OSp/Zanesh GKA  CEN MH 200 18:00 l/r9 On Ac. 200
15-Jun-13 9:20 0506 Mahesh GKA CEN MA 300 18:00 }/9 On Ac. 300
15-Jun-13 9:21 06, Laxmi GKA CEN FH 200 18:00 1/19 On Ac. 200
I5-lun-13  9:21 OVB.Venkatesh GKA CEN MA 300 1\8:00 1/9 On Ac. 300
15-lun-13  9:21 0496 .G.Srinu GKA CEN HM 400 18:00 1 On Ac. 400
15-Jun-13  9:22 O?(G,Manyam Man EAR HM 350 18:00 /g‘A Job Work 350
15-Jun-13 923 OSA'(I amchary RML  CAR MA 300 18:00 J}C]ub On Ac. 300
[5-Jun-13  9:23 054/Ramul RML CAR "HM 390 18:00 1 _€lub On Ac. 390
16-Jun-13  6:00 0550 Yousaf RML CAR MA 300 14:00 I Club On Ac. 300
16-Jun-13  6:01 OMArjun KID CIv MA 400 14:00 Club On Ac. 400
16-Jun-13 6:01 04}3/Sanker KID CIv MH 250 14:00 1 Club On Ac. 250
16-Jun-13  6:02° 0187 _-Govind UTI CEN MH 250 14:00 13 On Ac. 250
16-lun-13  6:02 003/ ahboob UTI CEN MH 250 14:00 34 On Ac. 250
16-Jun-13  6:02 OOﬂé/Manesh UTI CEN MA 400 14.00 34 On Ac. 400
16-lun-13  6:02 OO%;Aamu UTl  CEN  MA 400 14:00 % On Ac. 400
16-Jun-13  6:03 0085 rishna UTI CEN MA 400 14:00 1 3 On Ac. 400
f6-Jun-13  6:03 OI%/I,:ngle UTI CEN MH 250 14:00 3 On Ac. 250
16-Jun-13  6:04 06%/Balraju TYL CEN MA 400 14:00 1/4 poomsenONLAG 400
16-Jun-13  6:04 0671 .Veresh TYL CEN  MA 400 14:00 14 ém @ 40 "ﬁfg
16-Iun-13 6:04 07(1\<lurmaiah TYL CEN  MH 250 14:00 A;ﬁ 5o 35
16-dun-13 6:04 0798 Sekhar TYL CEN  MH 250 14:00 VA gg
16-lun-13  6:04 0669 Mallesh TYL CEN MA 400 14:00 ﬂgg gf
16=0un-13 6:06 0499 Shueel GKA CEN  MH 200 18:00 gw i
16-Jun-13° 6:06 0499,/ Srinu Man EAR "MH 260 18:00 1.5 e i

16-Jun-13 ~ 6:06 0501

/

T.Kishna GKA  CEN MA 300 18:00 L9
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. Date In iD Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn lock  Payment Amount
16-Jun-13  6:07 0503 Ganesh GKA  CEN MA 300 18:00 M On Ac. 450
16-Jun-13  6:07 0502 Vijay GKA  CEN MA 300 18:00 H{ On Ac. 450
16-Jun-13  6:08 0672 Sriram TYL CEN  MA 400 14:00 )4 On Ac. 400
16-Jun-13  9:00 0423 K.Yadaiah RDK GAR MH 225 18:00 }ﬁub On Ac. 225
16-Jun-13 9:00 0422 Radha krishna RDK ~ GAR MA 300 18:00 Club On Ac. 300
17-Jun-13  6:00 0671 Veresh TYL CEN MA 400 18:00 1.5-4 On Ac. 600
17-lun-13  6:00 0674 Balraju TYL  CEN MA 400 18:00 l/% On Ac. 600
17-Jun-13° 6:00 0669 Mallesh TYL CEN "MA 400 18:00 1/( On Ac. 600
17-Jun-13 6:01 0672 Sriram TYL CEN MA 400 18:00 Ve):i/ On Ac. 600
17-Jun-13 6:01 0716 Anji TYL CEN MA 400 18:00 JA/ On Ac. 600
17-Jun-13  6:02 0073 Mahboob UTI CEN MH 250 18:00 ]f/; On Ac. 375
17-Jun-13  6:02 0074 Uttaiah UTI CEN HM 400 18:00 15/34 On Ac. 600
17-Jun-13  6:02 0076 Manesh UTI CEN MA 400 18:00 1.9°34 On Ac. 600
17-Jun-13  6:02 0072 Ramu UTI CEN MA 400 18:00 1,5/3 On Ac. 600
17-Jun-13 6:02 0085 Krishna uTi CEN MA 400 18:00 1,53 On Ac. 600
17-Jun-13  6:03 0187 Govind UTI CEN MH 250 18:00 1/5//3/ On Ac. 375
17-hun-13  9:00 0687 Rameshery Ba  SKP Clv FH 200 18:00 25 On Ac. 200
17-Jun-13  9:00 0686 Poltinbay SKP Ctv FH 200 18:00 /Y/ZS On Ac. 200
17-Jun-13  9:00 0685 Ghanaram SKP  CIv MA 400 18:00 A On Ac. 400
17-lun-13 9:00 0683 Dilip SKP CIv MA 400 18:00 1/25 On Ac. 400
17-Jun-13  9:00 0701 RupeshRam SKP  CIV MA 400 18:00 }/25 On Ac. 400
17-lun-13  9:01 0681 Srikrishna Praj SKP CIv HM 400 18:00 125 On Ac. 400
17-hin-13 9:02 0763 Manoj NDR  CIv MA 400 18:00 (1/6 On Ac. 400
[7-Jun-13° 9:02 0754 Arjun NDR Ctv " MA 400 18:00 /lo42 On Ac. 400
17-lun-13  9:02 0755 Sankar NDR  Clv MA 400 18:00 /42 On Ac. 400
17-Jun-13  9:02 0756 Kashi NDR = CIv MA 400 18:00 J42 On Ac. 400
17-Jun-13  9:02 0757 Srinu NDR  CIV MA 400 18:00 J/’ff2 On Ac. 400
17-Jun-13 9:02 0762 Rinki NDR Civ FH 200 18:00 %2 On Ac. 200
17-lun-13 9:03 0761 Sakhila NDR  CIv FH 200 18:00 //6 On Ac. 200
17-lun-13 9:04 0767 Padma NDR Civ FH 200 18:00 /6 On Ac. 200
17-Jun-13 9:04 0760 Gajendra NDR cry MH 250 18:00 %6 On Ac. 250
17-Jun-13  9:04 0758 Karno NDR  Clv MH 250 18:00 4/6 On Ac. 250
17-Jun-13 9:05 0415 Kumari DMA  CIV FH 200 18:00 J/7 On Ac. 200
17-Jun-13 9:05 0628 Sunil DMA CIv MH 250 18:00 /t/7 On Ac. 250
17-Jun-13  9:05 0561 hashiam DMA CIv MA 400 18:00 }/f On Ac. 400
17-Jun-13  9:05 0562 Ganesh DMA  Clv MA 400 18:00 (1// On Ac. 400
17-Jun-13 9:05 0405 Tajram DMA  ClIV HM 400 18:00 J/7 On Ac. 400
17-Jun-13  9:06 0593 Ram sabor BPD Clv MH 250 18:00 J/ZO On Ac. 250
17-Jun-13  9:06 0594 Lapa sabor BPD Clv MA 400 18:00 140 On Ac. 400
17-Jun-13° 9:07 0738 Narsimha AMD ELE ' MH 250 18:00 A/42 On Ac. 250
17-Jun-13  9:07 0739 Shekar AMD ELE MA 350 18:00 14 el 350
17-lun-13 9:07 0740 Ramesh AMD  ELE MH 250 18:00 l«i‘§42 {lonabod i%’ﬂ?il 250
I7-Jun-13 9:08 0766 N.Dharma Rao NDR CIv HM 400 18:00 ,L§42 On Ac,
17-Jun-13 9:09 0751 Pawan Singh  HUA  MAR MA 8:00 ]/%fA On Ac,
[7-Jun-13 9:09 0752 Aravind HUA MAR} MA 18:00 y{&ﬂ Onfl g7
17-Jun-13 9:10 0094 Pullama Man  EAR” FH 0 18:00 Fa
17-Jun-13 9:10 0096 Chinna Man EAR  MH 260 18:00 A CATT
17-Jun-13  9:10 0098 Madhu Manﬂ EAR MH 260 18:00 ke ‘é
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Date in ID Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage OQut Attn Block Payment Amount

17-Jun-13 910 0500~Khamala Man EAR ' FH 230 18:00 /CA Dept. 230
P7-Jun-13  9:11 0457 _kal; Man  EAR FH 230 18:00 /l/C(A Job Work 230
17-Jun-13  9:11 O?Malaiah Man EAR MH 260 18:00 I/CA Job Work 260
17-Jun-13  9:11 0 Venkanna Man EAR MH 260 18:00 )/C:A Job Work 260
17-hm-13 9:11 07 Ramulu Man EAR FH 230 18:00 CA Job Work 230
17-Jun-13  9:12 0582 Upalya Man EAR MH 260 18:00 //CA Job Work 260
17-Jun-13  9:12 0772 pendar Man EAR MH 260 18:00 Job Work 260
[7-Jun-13  9:12 03 M.Kurmaiah  Man EAR HM 350 18:00 /;.: Job Work 350
17-lun-13  9:12 054% G.Manyam Man =~ EAR HM 350 18:00 /CA Job Work 350
17-Jun-13  9:13 04;8' Hacha Man EAR MH 260 18:00 )/CA Job Work 260
17-Jun-13 9:13 077 Padma Man EAR FH 230 18:00 ), CA Job Work 230
17-Jun-13  9:13 0587 Kurmajah Man EAR MH 260 18:00 CA Job Work 260
17-lun-13  9:15 0422, Radhakrishna RDK GAR MA 300 18:00 1_A£tub On Ac. 300
17-Jun-13  9:15 0493 K.Yadaiah RDK  GAR MH 225 18:00 l/Clﬁb On Ac. 225
17-Jun-13  9:16 0?,2’1/Gopi BPD CIv HM 400 18:00 1 20 On Ac. 400
17-Jun-i3  9:17 Oyt(Ramchary RML  CAR MA 300 18:00 /I/Jub On Ac. 300
17-Jun-13- 9:17 05/?{Ramul RML CAR 'HM 390 18:00 1 Club On Ac. 390
17-Jun-13  9:18 0550~ Yousaf RML  CAR MA 300 18:00 ﬁlub On Ac. 300
17-Jun-13  9:18 O‘{IO/p,ganCSh PG Clv MA 400 18:00 1 21 On Ac. 400
17-Jun-13  9:18 OSysatyanarayana PG Clv MA 400 18:00 4/2! On Ac. 400
18-lun-13  6:00 0671 Veresh TYL  CEN MA 400 18:00 18/4 On Ac. 600
18-Jun-13  6:00 0674 alraju TYL CEN MA 400 18:00 1%4’ On Ac. 600
18-Jun-13  6:00 Ol/f/lallesh TYL CEN MA 400 18:00 1.5 4 On Ac. 600
18-Jun-13  6:00 0'6;,2‘ Sriram TYL  CEN MA 400 18:00 5 4 On Ac. 600
18-Jlun-13  6:01 076" Anji TYL CEN MA 400 18:00 lﬁ/4 On Ac. 600
18-Jun-13  6:02 0074~ Uttaiah UTI CEN HM 400 18:00 1534 On Ac. 600
18-Jun-13  6:02 0076 Manesh UTI CEN MA 400 18:00 175 34 On Ac. 600
18-Jun-13  6:02 0§72 Ramu UTI CEN MA 400 18:00 lﬁ4 On Ac. 600
18-Jun-13  6:03 O(}ﬂ{ Krishna UTI CEN MA 400 18:00 lf(34 On Ac. 600
18-Jun-13  6:03 OO%/Mahboob UTI CEN MH 250 18:00 1f3>’4 On Ac. 375
18-Jun-13  6:04 05}0’ Yousaf RML CAR MA 300 18:00 l.}/Club On Ac, 450
18-Jun-13  6:04 0498~ Shueel GKA  CEN MH 200 18:00 I,S/é On Ac. 300
18-Jun-13- 6:04 046‘;/ rinu Man EAR - MH 260 18:00 W9 On Ac. 390
18-Jun-13  6:04 50/?“Klshna GKA  CEN MA 300 18:00 15 9 On Ac. 450
18-Jun-13  9:00 06/8’1/ Srikrishna Praj SKP CIv HM 400 18:00 125 On Ac. 400
18-Jun-13  9:00 0683 Dilip SKP CIv MA 400 18:00 1/25 On Ac. 400
18-Jun-13  9:00 0686 Poltinbay SKP Crv FH 200 18:00 1 25 On Ac. 200
18-Jun-13  9:00 0665 Ghanaram SKP CIv MA 400 18:00 25 On Ac. 400
18-Jun-13  9:0] O()}/Rameshery Ba SKP v FH 200 18:00 14 On Ac. 200
18-Jun-13  9:01 Oé?/Ajith Kumar  SKpP Clv MH 250 18:00 ]/23 : :
18-Jun-13 9:01 0701 RupeshRam  SKP CIv MA 400 18:00 I/g

18-Jun-13  9:02 O?I/Gopi BPD CIv HM 400 18:00 1‘/20’

18-Jun-13  9:03 0393 _ Ram sabor BPD  CIv MH 250 18:00 12

18-Jun-13  9:03 0594 Lapa sabor BPD CIv MA 400 18:00 lg./;’

18-Jun-13  9:03 037//Kabitha BPD Clv FH 200 18:00 I}Q/

18-Jun-13  9:04 O7(W//(}qjel1dra NDR  CIv MH 250 18:00 1

18-Jun-13  9:04 O7?ﬁinki NDR Clv FH 200 18:00 1/42/ On Ac. 200
18-Jun-13  9:04 0766 N.Dharma Rao NDR Civ HM 400 18:00 1 On Ac. 400
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Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage OQut Attn Block  Payment Amount

18-Jun-13  9:05 O@v'Kamo NDR  Civ MH 250 18:00 I 42 On Ac. 250
18-Jun-13 905 O7§V’Padma NDR CIv FH 200 18:00 16 On Ac. 200
18-Jun-13  9:05 07;4/Arjun NDR CIv MA 400 18:00 16 On Ac. 400
18-Jun-13  9:05 07}5/ Sankar NDR  Civ MA 400 18:00 16 On Ac. 400
18-Jun-13 9:05 0757 Srinu NDR  CIv MA 400 18:00 I 6 On Ac. 400
18-lun-13  9:06 056 Basappa BBP PAI MA 350 18:00 I Club On Ac. 350
18-Jun-13 9:06 057 Raju BBP PAl MH 225 18:00 I Club On Ac. 225
18-Jun-13  9:06 05%/ Srinu BBP  PAIl MA 350 18:00 1 Ciub On Ac. 350
18-Jun-13  9:07 075/ Kashi NDR CIV MA 400 18:00 16 On Ac. 400
18-Jun-13° 9:07 Oszf/'fanesh DMA CIVv  "MA 400 18:00 16 On Ac. 400
18-Jun-13  9:08 06 Sunil DMA (CIv MH 250 18:00 17 On Ac. 250
18-Jun-13- 9:08 049«5/fajram DMA (CIv HM 400 18:00 17 On Ac. 400
18-Jun-13 9:09 0445 Kumari DMA  C1v FH 200 18:00 17 On Ac. 200
18-lun-13  9:.09 05 hashiam DMA  Clv MA 400 18:00 17 On Ac. 400
18-Jun-13 9:10 0749~ Ramesh AMD  ELE MH 250 18:00 1 34 On Ac. 250
18-Jun-13  9:10 (%/Uttaiah UTl CEN HM 400 18:00 1 34 On Ac. 400
18-Jun-13  9:10 O{Narsimha AMD ELE MH 250 18:00 1 34 On Ac. 250
18-Jun-13  9:10 025/9/A Madhu AMD ELE HM 390 18:00 1 34 On Ac. 390
18-Jun-13  9:10 O7%hekar AMD  ELE MA 350 18:00 1 34 On Ac. 350
18-Jun-13  9:1] 042}'Radha krishna RDK  GAR MA 300 18:00 I Club On Ac, 300
18-Jun-13  9:11 0424/Bharathma RDK  GAR FH 185 18:00 1 Club On Ac. 185
18-Jun-13  9:11 042/3 -K.Yadaiah RDK  GAR MH 225 18:00 I Club On Ac. 225
18-Jun-13  9:11 0500 Khamala Man EAR FH 230 18:00 1 CA Dept. 230
18-Jun-13  9:11 0698 Madhy Man EAR MH 260 18:00 1 CA Dept. 260
18-Jun-13  9:11 0996 Chinna Man EAR MH 260 18:00 I CA Dept. 260
18-Jun-13- 9:1] OMPullama Man EAR 'FH 230 18:00 I CA Dept. 230
18-Jun-13  9:12 ()}i’{/[(umar CHK PLU MA 375 18:00 I 42 On Ac. 375
18-Jun-13  9:12 08)8//shyami CHK  PLU MH 250 18:.00 1 42 On Ac. 250
18-Jun-13 9:13 0548 Ramul RML  CAR HM 390 18:00 I Club On Ac. 390
18-Jun-13  9:13 05@/_ Ramchary RML CAR MA 300 18:00 1 Club On Ac. 300
18-Jun-13  9:14 0}5 sushila G.S crv FH 200 18:00 1 SWM  OnAc. 200
18-Jun-13  9:14 OSy g.srinivas G.S CIv HM 400 18:00 I SWM  OnAc. 400
18-Jun-13  9:14 08 sujatha G.S cry FH 200 18:00 1 SWM  OnAc. 200
18-Jun-13  9:15 OZXI//\/enkanlla Man EAR MH 260 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 260
18-Jun-13  9:15 0457 kal; Man EAR FH 230 18:00 I CA Job Work 230
18-Jun-13  9:15 0582 Mpalya Man EAR MH 260 18:00 1 CA Job Work 260
18-Jun-13  9:15 07 _Upendar Man EAR MH 260 18:00 1 CA Job Work 260
18-Jun-13  9:15 03(2(M.Kurmaiah Man EAR HM 350 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 350
18-Jun-13  9:16 0579 Malaiah Man EAR MH 260 18:00 I CA Job Work 260
18-Jun-13  9:16 0479/ Ramuly Man EAR FH 230 18:00 I CA Job Work 230
18-Jun-13  9:16 073/13 dma Man EAR FH 230 18:00 ) Jo%&/ﬂg{k

18-Jun-13- 9:16 05§2/K?1rmaiah Man  EAR - MH 260 18:00 ) We

18-Jun-13  9:17 031§ Satyanarayana STN ELE HM 390 18:.00

18-Jun-13  9:17 0375 Yaseen STN ELE MA 300 18:00

18-lun-13  9:17 03 Nagraj STN ELE MA 300 18:00

18-Jun-13  9:17 03 Nagraj STN ELE MA 300 18:00

18-Jun-13  9:18 0641/ J.Shanker GKA  CEN MA 300 18:00

18-Jun-13  9:18 O§Z4/faxmi GKA  CEN FH 200 18:00

- Ceartified by
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Date
18-Jun-13
18-Jun-13

18-Jun-13-

18-Jun-13
18-Jun-13
18-Jun-13
18-Jun-13
18-Jun-13
18-Jun-13
18-Jun-13
19-Jun-13
19-jun-13
19-Jun-13
19-Jun-13
19-Jun-13
19-Jun-13
19-Jun-13
19-Jun-13

19-Jun-13-

19-Jun-13
19-Jun-13
19-Jun-13
19-Jun-13
19-Jun-13
19-Jun-13
19-Jun-13
19-Jun-13
19-Jun-13
19-Jun-13
19-Jun-13
19-Jun-13
19-Jun-13
19-Jun-13
19-Jun-13

19-Jun-13.

19-Jun-13
19-Jun-13
19-Jun-13
19-Jun-13
19-Jun-13
19-Jun-13
19-Jun-13
19-Jun-13
i 9-Jun-13
19-Jun-13
19-Jun-13
19-Jun-13
19-Jun-13

In

9:18
9:18
9:19
9:19
9:20
9:20
9:20
9:21
9:21
9:21
6:00
6:00
6:01
6:01
6:01
6:02
6:02
6:02
6:02
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:00
9:02
9:02
9:03
903
9.03
9:03
9:04
9:04
9:04
9:05
9.05
9:05
9:05
9:06
9:06
9:06
9:07
9:07
9:08
9:08
9:08
9.08
9:09
9:09

iD Name
0493,-B.Venkatesh
0556 _-Ganesh
0820 _ satyanarayana

08‘9/p,ganesh
0385 ch.krishna
081»4/traju

0845  g.srinu

07‘5/ Aravind
0751 ,Pawan Singh
0#3/:AMMUNA
0669, Mallesh
0672 . Sriram

O{Anji

06)'4/ Bairaju
Oﬁ?’l/ Veresh
0072” Ramu

OOJ/( Uttaiah
01 y/ Govind

0073 Mahboob
omﬁ, Dilip

0685 . Ghanaram
066 Poltinbay

0667
Srikrishna Praj

o6,

06(8( Ajith Kumar
07,9( Rupesh Ram
076 Padma

07?" Karno

076Q~ Gajendra
0754 ,Arjun

07 Srinu

0755 Sankar

07& N.Dharma Rao

0756  Kashi
0762 Rinki
079/ 'Sakhila
07‘6;/ Manoj

0628 Sunil
0405 Tajram
2 _ Ganesh

Rameshery Ba

05

0561 hashiam
Oj? Kumari
059

02{4' Gopi
Oé Ram sabor

037 Kabitha

08/ anesh
082})/sg;tgyanarayana

L.apa sabor

Cont Type Skil! Wage
GKA  CEN MA 300
GKA  CEN MH 200
PG Crv "MA 400
PG CIv MA 400
CHK  PLU HM 400
CHK  PLU MA 375
CHK  PLU MA 375
HUA  MAR MA 0
HUA  MAR MA 0
PG CIv FH 200
TYL CEN MA 400
TYL CEN MA 400
TYL CEN MA 400
TYL CEN MA 400
TYL CEN MA 400
UTI CEN MA 400
UTI CEN HM 400
UTI CEN MH 250
UTI CEN - MH 250
SKP Civ MA 400
SKP ClIv MA 400
SKP CIv FH 200
SKP Clv FH 200
SKP Cv HM 400
SKP CIv MH 250
SKP Clv MA 400
NDR  Clv FH 200
NDR  Clv MH 250
NDR  CIV MH 250
NDR CIv MA 400
NDR CIv MA 400
NDR CIV MA 400
NDR Clv HM 400
NDR  Clv MA 400
NDR  CIv - FH 200
NDR  C1v FH 200
NDR  Civ MA 400
DMA CIV MH 250
DMA Civ HM 400
DMA CIV MA 400
DMA  CIv MA 400
DMA  CIV FH 200
BPD Clv MA 400
BPD Civ HM 400
BPD CIv MH 250
BPD CIv FH 200
PG v MA 400
PG CIv MA 400

Admin Officer
MEHTA & MOD HOMES

Out

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

Attn

1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5
1.5

TSI

;f
i
;4;

Amount

300
200
400
400
400
375
375

0

0
200
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
375
375
400
400
200
200
400
250
400
200
250
250
400
400
400
400
400
200
200
400
250
400
400

VAV
avivj

¥ 300

400
400

Tt

200

Block  Payment
9 On Ac.
9 On Ac.
21 On Ac.
21 On Ac.
42 On Ac.
42 On Ac.
42 On Ac.
Tot- On Ac.
Tot- On Ac.
21 On Ac.
4 On Ac.
4 On Ac.
4 On Ac.
4 On Ac.
4 On Ac.
3 On Ac.
34 On Ac.
34 On Ac.
34 On Ac.
25 On Ac.
25 On Ac.
25 On Ac.
25 On Ac.
25 On Ac.
25 On Ac.
25 On Ac.
42 On Ac.
42 On Ac.
42 On Ac.
42 On Ac.
42 On Ac.
42 On Ac.
6 On Ac.
6 On Ac.
6 On Ac.
6 On Ac.
6 On Ac.
7 On Ac.
7 On Ac.
7 On Ac.
—g
N
2. :
21 On Ac.
21 On Ac.

Phase-vi]

400
400




Date
19-Jun-13
19-Jun-13
19-Jun-13
19-Jun-13
19-Jun-13
19-Jun-13
19-Jun-13
19-Jun-13
19-Jun-13
19-Jun-13
19-Jun-13
19-Jun-13
19-Jun-13
19-Jun-13
19-Jun-13
19-Jun-13
19-Jun-13
19-Jun-13
19-Jun-13
19-Jun-13
19-Jun-13
19-Jun-13
19-Jun~13
19-Jun-13
19-Jun-13
19-Jun-13
19-Jun-13
19-Jun-13
19-Jun-13
19-Jun-13
19-Jun-13
19-Jun-13
19-Jun-13
19-Jun-13
19-Jun-13
19-Jun-13
19-Jun-13
19-Jun-13
19-Jun-13
19-Jun-13
19-jun-13
19-Jun-13
19-Jun-13
20-Jun-13
20-Jun-13
20-Jun-13
20-Jun-13
20-Jun-13

In

9:10
9:10
9:11
9:11
9:11
9:12
9:12
9:13
9:13
9:13
9:14
9:14
9:14
9:14
9:14
9:15
9:15
9:16
9:16
9:16
9:16
9:17
9:17
9:17
9:17
9:18
9:19
9:19
9:19
9:19
9:20
9:20
9:21
9:22
9:22
9:24
9:24
9:25
9:25
9:25
9:26
9:26
9:30
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:00
6:01

D Name

0824 RAMBABU

o@, JAMMUNA

0740~ Ramesh
07}9’ Shekar
07}/ Narsimha
06}0’ Venkatesh

05;9/ Balram
039‘ Nagraj
03}5/ Yaseen

0318, Satyanarayana

0219  Venkanna
2 Upendar
0?’{4 Shankar
07% Anji
O?(Ramlu
071 Laxmi
0774 Padma
/7/ Rajitha
/{;/
(74/ Ramulu

457  kali

OZ}H(W shyami
0817 kumar
%noresh
0815
0814 _ traju

0698 Madhu
Og)O/Khamala

0026’" Chinna
0094 Pullama

g.srinu

Radha krishna

0
0425" K Yadaiah

04, Bharathma
05§
o
0821
08 sushila
081}~ d.dhamjaya
OS()/S/V g.bijay
0847 g srinivas
05}2’ Vijay
0548 Ramul
076 Manesh

0098” Madhu
0094’ Pullama

009}* Chinna

OS?Khamala
0188 Dashu "~

Yousaf
T.Kishna

sujatha

Rohima Bega

P

Cont
PG

Type Skill Wage Out
ol\Y MH 250 18:00
v FH 200 18:00
ELE MH 250 18:00
ELE MA 350 18:00
ELE MH 250 18:00
PAI MA 350 18:00
PAI HM 400 18:00
ELE MA 300 18:00
ELE MA 300 18:00
ELE HM 390 18:00
EAR  MH 260 18:00
EAR "MH 260 18:00
EAR  MH 260 18:00
EAR  MH 260 18:00
EAR  MH 260 18:00
EAR FH 230 18:00
EAR  FH 230 18:00
EAR  FH 230 18:00
EAR  FH 230 18:00
EAR  FH 230 18:00
EAR  FH 230 18:00
PLU MH 250 18:00
PLU MA 375 18:00
PLU MH 250 18:00
PLU MA 375 18:00
PLU MA 375 18:00
EAR  MH 260 18:00
EAR ' FH 230 18:00
EAR  MH 260 18:00
EAR FH 230 18:00
GAR  MA 300 18:00
GAR  MH 225 18:00
GAR  FH 185 18:00
CAR  MA 300 18:00
CEN  MA 300 18:00
Clv FH 200 18:00
Crv FH 200 18:00
Clv MH 250 18:00
el\Y MA 400 18:00
CIv HM 400 18:00
CEN  MA 300 18:00
CAR  HM 390 18:00
CEN  MA 400 18:00
EAR ~ MH 260 18:00
EAR  FH 230 18:00
EAR  MH 260 18:00
EAR  FH 230 18:00
CEN  MH 250 18:00

(uantity

Cartified %yy

Attn

Block

21
21
42
42
42
Club
Club

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42
CA
CA
CA
CA
Club
Club
Club
Club
23
SWM
SWM
SWM
SWM
SWM

Club

Pay.ment Amount

On Ac. 250

On Ac. 200

On Ac. 250

On Ac. 350

On Ac. 250

On Ac. 350

On Ac. 400

On Ac. 300

On Ac. 300

On Ac. 390

Job Work 260

Job Work 260

On Ac. 260

On Ac. 260

On Ac. 260

On Ac. 230

On Ac. 230

On Ac. 230

On Ac. 230

On Ac. 230

On Ac. 230

On Ac. 250

On Ac. 375

On Ac. 250

On Ac. 375

On Ac. 375

Dept. 260

Dept. 230

Dept. 260

Dept. 230

Dept. 300

Dept: 225

On Ac. 185

On Ac. 300

On Ac. 300

On Ac. 200

On Ac. 200

On Ac. 250

On Ac. 400

On Ac. 400

On Ac%“’ t §

On Ac. g

Di lss A §

Dept. A. .
b HeEw gLy &

Pept: : Pz i




Date In D Name Cont  Type Skil.  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount

20-Jun-13  6:01 O/()Q/Ramu UTI CEN MA 400 18:00 15 34 On Ac. 600
20-Jun-13  6:01 0076 Manesh UT1 CEN MA 400 18:00 1.5 34 On Ac. 600
20-Jun-13 6:02 97(6 Anji TYL CEN MA 400 18:00 1.5 4 On Ac. 600
20-lun-13  6:02 Ml Veresh TYL CEN MA 400 18:00 1.5 4 On Ac. 600
20-jun-13  6:02 0580 Yousaf RML  CAR MA 300 14:00 I Club On Ac. 300
20-Jun-13  6:02 0)174 Balraju TYL CEN MA 400 18:00 1.5 4 On Ac. 600
20-Jun-13  9:00 0;87 Rameshery Ba SKP  (CIv FH 200 18:00 1 25 On Ac. 200
20-Jun-13 9:00 06, Poltinbay SKP CIv FH 200 18:00 1 25 On Ac. 200
20-Jun-13  9:00 (5%6 Rupesh Ram  SKpP Crv MA 400 18:00 1 25 On Ac. 400
20-Jun-13 9:00 598 Ajith Kumar ~ SKP Clv MH 250 18:00 1 25 On Ac. 250
20-Jun-13 901 %5 Ghanaram SKP crv MA 400 18:00 125 On Ac. 400
20-Jun-13  9:02 Oy}" Dilip SKP Clv MA 400 18:00 125 On Ac. 400
20-Jun-13  9:02 0681~ Srikrishna Praj SKP  CIv HM 400 18:00 125 On Ac. 400
20-Jun-13  9:03 04/0’5L Tajram DMA cCIv HM 400 18:00 17 On Ac. 400
20-hun-13  9:03 0406 D.M.Ansari DMA CIv HM 400 18:00 17 On Ac. 400
20-Jun-13  9:03 MSunil DMA Crv MH 250 18:00 17 On Ac. 250
20-Jun-13  9:04 WGanesh DMA  Clv MA 400 18:00 17 On Ac. 400
20-Jun-13  9:04 0561 hashiam DMA  Clv MA 400 18:00 17 On Ac. 400
20-Jun-13 9:05 €23 JAMMUNA PG Crv FH 200 18:00 I 21 On Ac. 200
20-Jun-13  9:05 081 p.ganesh PG Crv MA 400 18:00 1 21 On Ac. 400
20-Jun-13° 9:05 Oé, satyanarayana PG CIv 'MA 400 18:00 1 21 On Ac. 400
20-Jun-13  9:05 O/R’AMBABU PG Crv MH 250 18:00 b 21 On Ac. 250
20-Jun-13  9:06 O}ﬂ/kabitha BPD Crv FH 200 18:00 120 On Ac. 200
20-hun-13 9:06 0594 Lapa sabor BPD Cv . MA 400 18:00 120 On Ac. 400
20-Jun-13 9:06 0593, Ram sabor BPD Clv MH 250 18:00 1 20 On Ac. 250
20-Jun-13  9:06 Og Gopi BPD  Clv HM 400 18:00 120 On Ac. 400
20-Jun-13 9:08 0763 Manoj NDR CIv MA 400 18:00 1 42 On Ac. 400
20-Jun-13  9:08 0}5 Gajendra NDR CIv MH 250 18:00 1 42 On Ac. 250
20-Jun-13  9:08 07;8 Karno NDR  CIv MH 250 18:00 I 42 On Ac. 250
20-Jun-13 9:09 0767 Padma NDR  CIv FH 200 18:00 I 42 On Ac. 200
20-Jun-13  9:09 O{Arjun NDR  CIv MA 400 18:00 1 42 On Ac. 400
20-Jun-13  9:09 07}//Srinu NDR  CIV MA 400 18:00 16 On Ac. 400
20-Jun-13  9:09 0755/Sankar NDR  CIv MA 400 18:00 16 On Ac. 400
20-Jun-13  9:10 0766 _N.Dharma Rao NDR  CIv HM 400 18:00 16 On Ac. 400
20-Jun-13  9:10 0746 Kashi NDR CIV MA 400 18:00 16 On Ac. 400
20-lun-13 910 OV Rinki NDR C1v FH 200 18:00 16 On Ac. 200
20-Jun-13° 9:10 0761 Sakhila NDR C1v FH 200 18:00 I 6 On Ac. 200
20-lun-13 9:11 0%9 Shekar AMD  ELE MA 350 18:00 I 26 On Ac. 350
20-Jun-13  9:1] O;}G’ Narsimha AMD  ELE MH 250 18:.00 I 26 On Ac. 250 o
20-lun-13 = 9:11 0740, Ramesh AMD ELE  MH 250 18:00 127 WAQW@%%‘?@MW%%W }
20-Jun-13 9:12 0559 Balram BBP  PAI HM 400 18:00 %
20-Jun-13 9:13 O4%/Radha krishna RDK  GAR MA 300 18:00 i%
20-Jun-13 9:13 0423 K Yadaiah RDK  GAR MH 225 18:00 fz%
20-Jun-13 9114 0o4 Uttaiah UTIL CEN HM 400 18:00 %%‘
20-Jun-13  9:14 0¥ B.Basappa BBP PAI HM 400 18:00
20-Jun-13 9:16 039 Nagraj STN  ELE MA 300 18:00

20-Jun-13  9:16 035 Yaseen STN ELE MA 300 18:00

20-Jun-13  9:16 02@’ Venkanna Man  EAR MH 260 18:00 o\ pa—

Cm gified b

et by §o
Moot éﬂ;gizﬁ
(. . o
' i ct Ma &

sty
% Fi
]
=
sk

et

i 3

R e s

Adrain OFies xvi ehta & Modi Momes
MEHMTA & 0o HUOMES ’ Phase-Vij

3 P, S

T A A e Vo i,
P




Date in ib Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

20-Jun-13 9:16 0318 Satyanarayana STN ELE HM 390 18:00 I 25 On Ac. 390
20-Jun-13 9:17 0387 Kurmaiah Man AR MH 2060 18:00 1 21 On Ac. 260
20-Jun-13 9:17 W§ Malaiah Man EAR MH 260 18:00 I CA Job Work 260
20-Jun-13  9:18 958’6 Primala Man EAR FH 230 18:00 1 Club Job Work 230
20-Jun-13  9:18 0584 Primala Man EAR FH 230 18:00 1 CA Job Work 230
20-Jun-13  9:18 0458 Hacha Man EAR MH 260 18:00 1 CA Job Work 260
20—1un-13 9:18 4578 Kalma Man EAR FH 230 18:00 1 CA Job Work 230
20-jun-13 9:19 4590 Supriya Man EAR FH 230 18:00 1 Club Job Work 230
20-Jun-13 9:20,9'58/5 Singaiah Man EAR MH 260 18:00 1 Club Dept. 260
20-Jun-13  9:20 p}@ Subdhara Man EAR FH 230 18:00 1 Club Dept. 230
20-Jun-13  9:21 ym/ Nagraj STN ELE MA 300 18:00 1 25 On Ac. 300
20-Jun-13  9:22 0549~ Ramchary RML  CAR MA 300 18:00 1 Club On Ac. 300
20-Jun-13  9:22 d Ramul RML  CAR HM 390 18:00 I Club On Ac. 390
20-Jun-13 . 9:23 OAQ/ Bharathma RDK GAR . FH 185 18:00 1 Club On Ac. 185
20-Jun-13 925 O}/l/ sujatha G.S Clv FH 200 18:00 1 SWM  OnAc. 200
20-Jun-13 925 0822 sushila G.S CIv FH 200 18:00 1 SWM  OnAc. 200
20-Jun-13 925 0!6 g.bijay G.S Clv MA 400 18:00 I SWM  OnAc. 400
20-Jun-13 926 0&1’6 n.raju G.S Clv MA 400 18:00 I SWM On Ac. 400
20-Jun-13 9:26 0 g.srinivas G.S Civ HM 400 18:00 1 SWM  OnAc. 400
20-Jun-13  9:26 K d.dhamjaya GS Civ MH 250 18:00 1 SWM  OnAc. 250
20-Jun-13 927 Gé/*noresh CHK  PLU MH 250 18:00 1 42 On Ac. 250
20-Jun-13  9:27 0#17 kumar CHK  PLU MA 375 18:00 I 42 On Ac. 375
20-Jun-13 9227 0§)/8/shyami CHK  PLU MH 250 18:00 1 42 On Ac. 250
20-Jun-13  9:29 0669~ Mallesh TYL  CEN MA 400 18:00 1 4 On Ac. 400
20-Jun-13  9:29 @409~ Ganesh DMA CIV MH 250 18:00 1 On Ac. 250
20-Jun-13  9:31 0(13/ ch.krishna CHK PLU HM 400 18:00 1 42 On Ac. 400
20-Jun-13  9:32 O/O/M.Kurmaiah Man EAR HM 350 18:00 1 21 On Ac. 350
Cartified by é Certified by:

Quaniity

Dol

Admin Ofticer
MEHMTA & MODI HOMES
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VSC - Attendance Value Detailed Report From Date: 14/6/13 To Date:  20/6/13

Contractor Name A Madhu(ELE)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill HM

Summary for "Worker Skill' = HM (1 detail record) Sum
Worker Sk;ll MA

Summary-for 'Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records) Sum
Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (4 detail records) Sum
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (9 detail records) Sum
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = A Madhu(ELE) (9 detail records) Sum
Contractor Name A.Ramulu(CAR)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill HM

Summary for "Worker Skill'= HM (6 detail records) Sum
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records) Sum
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On Ac. (13 detail records) Sum
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = A.Ramulu(CAR) (13 detail records ~ Sum_
Contractor Name B.Basappa (Painter)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill HM

Summary-for 'Worker Skill' = HM (2 detail records) Sum
Worker Skill ‘ ~ MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records) Sum
Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record) Sum
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (5 detail records) Sum
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B.Basappa (Painter) (5 detail recor Sum
Contractor Name Biroparida(C1V)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (3 detail records) Sum

Worker Skill HM

Summary for "Worker Skill' = HM (4 detail records) Sum

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum

Worker Skill MH

Summary-for "Worker Skill' = MY (5 detail records) Sum

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (17 detail records) Sum

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Biroparida(CIV) (1 7detailrecords  Sum

Contractor Name ch.krishna(plumber)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill HM

Summary for "Worker Skill' = HM (3 detail records) Sum

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (5 detail records) Sum

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MY (5 detail records) Sum
- .
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Summary for "Payment Type' = On Ac. (13 detail records) Sum 21
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = ch.krishna( plumber) (13 detail reco Sum 21
Contractor Name Ch.Satyanarayana(ELE)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill HM

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = HM (3 detail records) Sum 3
Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MA (3 detail records) Sum 8
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (6 detail records) Sum 11
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Ch.Satyanarayana(ELE) (6 detailre ~ Sum 1
Contractor Name D M Ansari(CIV)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill : FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (3 detail records) ., Sum 3
Worker Skill HM

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = HM (5 detail records) Sum 6
Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 11
Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 9
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (20 detail records) Sum 29
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = D M Ansari(CIV) (20 detail record Sum 29
Contractor Name G Krishna (Centring)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill FH .

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (3 detail records) Sum 4.5
Worker Skill HM

Summary for "Worker Skill' = HM (2 detail records) Sum 2
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 19
Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (4 detail records) Sum 6.5
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (14 detail records) Sum 32
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = G.Krishna (Centring) (14 detail rec Sum 32
Contractor Name G.Mannem (Earth works)

Payment Type Dept.

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 14
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 14
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (12 detail records) Sum - 28

Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (5 detail records)
Worker Skill HM

Summary for "Worker Skill' = HM (3 detail records)
Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (6 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (14 detail records)

21 June, 2013
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Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (1 detail record)
Worker Skill HM

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = HM (2 detail records)
Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (4 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (7 detail records)
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = G.Mannem (Earth works) (33 detal

Sum 6
Sum 2
Sum 9
Sum 17
Sum 84

Contractor Name G.Srinivas(civil)

Payrﬁent Type On Ac. ; W 7 .
Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (3 detail records) Sum 6
Worker Skill HM

Summary for "Worker Skill' = HM (3 detail records) Sum 3
Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records) Sum 3
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "'Worker Skill'= MH (2 detail records) Sum 2
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (10 detail records) Sum 14
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = G.Srinivas(civil) (10 detail records) Sum 14
Contractor Name Hussain Peer ( Marble )

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records) Sum 4
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (2 detail records) Sum 4
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Hussain Peer ( Marble ) (2 detail re Sum o 4
Contractor Name K.Jagannadham-(Civil)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (2 detail records) Sum _ 2
Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (2 detail records) Sum 2
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (4 detail records) Sum 4
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = K.Jagannadham (Civil) (4 detail re Sum 4
Contractor Name K.Yesu (Cladding tiles)

Payment Type On Ac. '

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (2 detail records) Sum 2
Worker Skill HM

Summary for "Worker Skill' = HM (2 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (4 detail records)
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = K.Yesu (Cladding tiles) (4 detail re

Contractor Name M.Uttaiah (CEN)
Payment Type OnAc.
Worker Skill HM

Sumfnary for "'Worker Skill'= HM (5 detail records)
Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records)

Fran

i
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Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (7 detail records) Sum ' 22
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (19 detail records) Sum 56.5
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = M.Uttaiah (CEN) (19 detail records Sum 56.5
Contractor Name N.Dharma Rao (Civil )

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 17
Worker Skill HM

Summary for "Worker Skill' = HM (6 detail records) Sum 6
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 26
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (6 detail records) . Sum 11
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On-Ac. (24 detail records) Sum 60
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = N.Dharma Rao (Civil ) (24 detail re _Sum 60
Contractor Name p.ganesh(Civil)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (3 detail records) Sum 3
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records) Sum 8
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "‘Worker Skill' = MH (2 detail records) Sum 2
Summary for "Payment Type' = On Ac. (9 detail records) Sum 13
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = p.ganesh(Civil) (9 detail records) Sum 13
Contractor Name Radha Krishna (Gadner)

Payment Type Dept.

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record) Sum i
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record) Sum 1
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (2 detail records) Sum 2
Payment Type On Ac. :

Worker Skill FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= FH (3 detail records) Sum 3
Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 6
Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 6
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (15 detail records) Sum 15
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Radha Krishna (Gadner) (17 detail Sum ] 17
Contractor Name Sri Krishna Prajapathi (Civil ) B
Payment Type On Ac. e S
Worker Skill FH £ Chgelk ~ §§
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= FH (6 detail records) Sufg g §§
Worker Skill HM - N gg
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = HM (6 detail records) Sum’ ¥t Adthin, May §§
Worker Skill MA N
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Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 18

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records) Sum 5

Summary for "Payment Type' = On Ac. (23 detail records) Sum : 41

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Sri Krishna Prajapathi (Civil ) (23 Sum , 41

Contractor Name Srikanth Jena (Plumber)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MA (1 detail record) Sum 2

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (1 detail record) Sum 2

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Srikanth Jena (Plumber) (1 detail re Sum 2

Contractor Name T.Yellanna (Centring)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skil MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records) Sum 45

Worker Skill MH .

Summary for ‘'Worker Skill'= MH (1 detail record) Sum 2

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (8 detail records) Sum 47

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = T.Yellanna (Centring) (8 detail rec Sum 47
Grand Total 495/
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Company Name: Mehta & Modi Homes
Project Name:Villas@Silver Creek
Description : Rent Record
From Date:31.05.13 to 6.06.13
Rs.60 Rs.20 Rs.35 Rs.25 Rs.30
S.No. | Qtr No.| Occupant Name | Contractor's Name Rent Tubelight TV Fan Music Total

1 1 Gopi B.Porida 60.00 20.00 35.00 25.00 - 140.00—
2 2 Sushanth Srikanth 60.00 20.00 - 25.00 - 105.004
3 3 VenuMadhav Das  |B.Porida 60.00 20.00 - 25.00 - 105004
4 4__ |Ramsavari B.Porida 60.00 20.00 - - - xo.oo//’
S S Kailash Savari B.Porida 60.00 20.00 - - - 80.0071

6 6 Hussain Ansari Ansari 60.00 20.00 - 25.00 - 105.00-7

7 7 Jogindhar Ansari 60.00 20.00 - 25.00 - 105.00.4-
8 8 Kumari Ansari 60.00 20.00 - 25.00 - 105.00 }.-

9 9 Yesu K.Yesu 60.00 20.00 - 25.00 - 105.0Q04
10 10 |Srinu Drarma Rao 60.00 20.00 - 25.00 - 105.007
11 11 |Lutan SK.Projapathi 60.00 20.00 - - - 80.001
12 12 ICompany Vacant - - - - - -

13 13 |Mahaboob M.Uttaiah 60.00 20.00 - 25.00 - 105.681
i4 14 Sankar Drarma Rao 60.00 20.00 - 25.00 - 105.00-T
15 15 Karno Drarma Rao 60.00 20.00 35.00 25.00 - 140.00-1~
16 16  [Biswa SK.Projapathi 60.00 20.00 - 25.00 - 105.06’/
17 17 |Santosh SK.Projapathi 60.00 20.00 - 25.00 - 105.00/:
18 18 - |Dilip SK.Projapathi © 60.00 20.00 - 25.00 - 105.00"/
19 19 [Joth Kumar SK.Projapathi 60.00 20.00 - - - 80.007]
20 20 |Tanuram SK.Projapathi 60.00 20.00 - - - 80.00

1,940.004

Admin Officer
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VSC - Building Material Rates Report

Supplier Name Sai Lakshmi Enterprises

Material Type Rate
Fine Sand East Godavari B 1207.5
Robo Coarse sand in Cft 30.18
Robo fine sand in Cft 33.6
Supplier Name Sai vishal enter
Material Type Rate
40 mm Metal in cft 1575
Robo Coarse sand in Cft 3L5
Supplier Name sree sai sharanya
Material Type Rate
Red Mud in cft 14.7
Robo Coarse sand in Cft 315
Silpplier Name Viswakarma Enterprises
Material Type Rate
40 mm Metal in cft 15.75
Baby Chips in cft 14.7
Red Bricks in Nos 3412
Red Mud in ¢ft 15.22

Robo Coarse sand in Cft
Robo fine sand in Cft

30.18 /
/33.6 /

21 June, 2013
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